Teacher

Initial:

LCY

LCY

YEE

YEE

YEE

LTK

cYy

WIN

WWS

KLA:

Chinese Language
Education

Chinese Language
Education

English Language
Education

English Language
Education

English Language
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

o s (24R)

o s (24R)

F2 Eng (whole
form)

F2 Eng (whole
form)

F2 Eng (whole
form)

F2 Math (whole
form)

F2 Geog (whole
form)

s (£#R)

F2 Hist (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

(378

BEEERNEE

Extensive Reading Tasks (Newsela)

Vocabulary Quiz TB U7 (Text 2) & JTA

u23

Listening Book U6 P.14-22

Chapter 12(1)

Ch.4 Why does most of Asia suffer
from strong winds and heavy rain in

summer?

SERKRITEREER, BE NERMH

=]

Effects of the Industrial Revolution:
Rise of the Factory System &

Urbanization

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Bk

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Listening

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz
/ Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Zoom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Newsela

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Zoom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

16/05/2020

17/05/2020

eClass Classroom, Gc 17/05/2020

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

17/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

1/INEF

=1=E N

15-20 mins/day

10 mins

1hr

1hr

2/NB

1 hr 15 mins

Submission Method

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Newsela

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Google Form

Learning Period:

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



CLwWYy

LTF

LWYW

Science Education S2

Technology S2
Education
Technology S2
Education

F2 1S (whole form) Friction

F2 SEBS (whole
form)

F2 CL (whole
form)

International financial centre ch3

Spreadsheet 1: Formula & Function

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test,

Online lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL) eClass Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

19/05/2020

17/05/2020

2 hrs

1hr

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



