Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	作文	Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	自選圖書課外閱讀	閱讀	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	17/05/2020	毎日半小時	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F2 Eng (whole form)	Extensive Reading Tasks (Newsela)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Newsela	17/05/2020	15-20 mins/day	Newsela	11/5-17/5
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F2 Eng (whole form)	Vocabulary Quiz TB U7 (Text 2) & JTA U23	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	10 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F2 Eng (whole form)	Listening Book U6 P.14-22	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Listening	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 12(1)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	16/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F2 Geog (whole form)	Ch.4 Why does most of Asia suffer from strong winds and heavy rain in summer?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Zoom	eClass Classroom, Zoom	17/05/2020	1 hr		11/5-17/5
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	完成及訂正中史作業、自習「清代的中衰」	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Go	17/05/2020	2小時		11/5-17/5
WWS	PSHE Education	S2	F2 Hist (whole form)	Effects of the Industrial Revolution: Rise of the Factory System & Urbanization	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr 15 mins	Google Classroom, Google Form	11/5-17/5

CLWY	Science Education	S2	F2 IS (whole form)	Friction	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Online lesson	Google Classroom	19/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
LTF	Technology Education	S2	F2 SEBS (whole form)	International financial centre ch3	Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom				11/5-17/5
LWYW	Technology Education	S2	F2 CL (whole form)	Spreadsheet 1: Formula & Function	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5